
 

 

2021- 2022 Lady Highlander Basketball 

S – Scrimmage, ND – Non – District, T – Tournament, D – District,  

SN – Senior Night, MS – Middle School Night, TN – Teacher Night  

Head Coach: Jourdan Hughes 

Athletic Coordinator: Sonia VanGilder 

Ahtletic Trainers: Morgan Pope, Jason Moore 

Principal: Katrina Smith 

Type Day Date Opponent Site Varsity JV 

S Saturday Oct. 30 W.T. White W.T. White 1:30 12:00 

S Tuesday Nov. 2 South Hills South Hills 6:00 6:00 

ND Friday Nov. 5 SW Christian SW Christian 6:00  

ND Tuesday Nov. 9 Grand Prairie Grand Prairie 7:30 6:00 

T Thurs - Sat Nov. 11-13 Colleyville Heritage Tourn Colleyville Heritage TBA  

ND Tuesday Nov. 16 Ennis Ennis 6:30 5:00 

ND Tuesday Nov. 30 O.D. Wyatt O.D. Wyatt 7:30 6:00 

ND Tuesday Dec. 7 Godley Godley 6:30 7:45 

T Thurs - Sat Dec 9-11 Midlothian Heritage Midlothian Heritage TBA  

D Tuesday Dec.14 YWLA EHHS 7:30 6:00 

D Friday Dec. 17 Western Hills Western Hills 7:30 6:00 

D Tuesday Dec. 21 Dunbar (MS) Wilkerson-Greines 4:30 
11:00 

(EHHS) 

 Tuesday Jan. 4 BYE BYE   

D Friday Jan. 7 Benbrook Benbrook 7:30 6:00 

D Tuesday Jan. 11 Carter Riverside EHHS 7:30 6:00 

D Friday Jan. 14 Diamond Hill Diamond Hill Jarvis 7:30 6:00 

D Tuesday Jan. 18 YWLA 
I.M. Terrell VPA Academy- 

Lower Gym 
7:30 6:00 

D Friday Jan. 21 Western Hills (TN) EHHS 7:30 6:00 

D Tuesday Jan. 25 Dunbar Wilkerson-Greines 6:00  
Varsity 

Only 

D Wednesday Jan. 26 Dunbar Dunbar 
JV 

Only 
6:00 

 

 Friday Jan. 28 BYE BYE   

D Tuesday Feb. 1 Benbrook EHHS 7:30 6:00 

D Friday Feb. 4 Carter Riverside Carter Riverside 7:30 6:00 

D Tuesday Feb. 8 Diamond Hill (SN) EHHS 7:30 6:00 


